TGM3
 series
Product Segments
• Ergo Motion
General Features
Voltage of motor	 24V DC
Maximum speed	 260RPM (±7%) after gear reduction
Torque	 4.5Nm after gear reduction

B 3.5 35 2.0 76 58
D 1.8 70 2.0 152 116
TGM3  Ordering Key
TGM3
Version: 20130509-D
 �Voltage
See appendixLoad and Speed
 Output Signals 0 = Without
A = Customized
1 = One Hall sensor 2 = Two Hall sensors
Plug 0 = Tinned leads 1 = TiMOTION’s standard
	 6pin plug
2 = Molex plug 8PIN
Cable Length  0 =	 Straight, 1000mm
1 =	 Straight, 1500mm
2 =	 Straight, 2000mm
3 =	 Coiled, 1000mm
A =	 Customized
Output Rotation
(If with TES2)
External Limit Switch
(TES2)
Bracket
0 = Without
0 = Without
Number of hexagon rotations (up to 35 rotations); if without TES2, the code here will be 00
2 = 24V
1 = With
A =	 Customized